
Name Surname Organization/Institution Position Contact

Rasmus Aberf Erasmus Student Network Student rasab897@student.liu.se

Claire Allard Saint-Luc ESA Student - graphic designer contact@claire-allard.com 

Elena Avgoustidou University of Cyprus Senior University Officer 

for International Relations Section

avgoustidou.elena@ucy.ac.cy

Francesco Bafundi Arpa - Lombardia Consultant francesco.bafundi@arpalombardia.it

Filip Bielejec KULeuven Student

Fabian Bircher Erasmus Student Network Student

Fabian Bircher Erasmus Student Network Student

Noelia Cantero Brussels Education Services Project manager cantero@eduser.eu

Tatiana Cernenco Winchovsky Trio

Anna Ciplika Riga Technical University - VUB Student anna.ciplika@windowslive.com

Stijn Coenen Mechelen University Head International office Stijn.Coenen@khm.be

Marleen De Winter Vrije Universiteit Brussel Marleen.De.Winter@vub.ac.be

Kris Dejonckheere UNICA - Network Secretary General office@unica-network.eu

Koen Delaere Brussels Education Services Project manager elaere@eduser.eu

Aurelié Duchateau UNICA - Network Trainee

Ann Evenepoel Vrije Universiteit Brussel Administrative coordinator English programs aevenepo@vub.ac.be

Sandra Fernandez Erasmus Student Network ESN Brussels and ESN Belgium sandra.fernandez87@gmail.com

Mauro Germinario UNICA - Network Trainee office2@unica-network.eu

Katja Krohn Erasmus Student Network Student

Katja Krohn Erasmus Student Network Student

Marco La Rosa Erasmus Student Network Member of the Board external@esn.org

Leila Lahssaini Université Libre de Bruxelles Student leila.lahssaini@gmail.com 

Damien Lamy-Preto Erasmus Student Network Member of the Board secretariat@esn.org

Thanh Lan Cao Winchowsky Trio

Sabine Lopez Université Pierre et Marie Curie Internarional Relations Office sabine.lopez@upmc.fr 

Tiina Mae Tallinn Univerisity Internarional Relations Office tiinamae@tlu.ee

Daniela Magrini University of Rome "La Sapienza" Internarional Relations Office Daniela.Magrini@uniroma1.it

Sanziana Marcu European Pharmaceutical Students Association Vice-President of External Affairs vp.ea@epsa-online.org

European  Campus Café

Thursday, 27 January 2011

RITS café - Dansaerstraat 70 - Brussels

List of participants



Giorgio Marinoni UNICA - Network Project manager conference@unica-network.eu

Jirka Matousek Erasmus Student Network Student

Jirka Matousek Erasmus Student Network Student

Martin Moravec Erasmus Student Network Student

Peter Newman European Commission Stagiaire Peter.NEWMAN@ext.ec.europa.eu

Eva Ntvolou Erasmus Student Network Member of the Board president@esn.org

Karin Persdotter Erasmus Student Network National Representative of ESN Sweden
 karin.persdotter@esnsweden.org

Rania Pierrou Erasmus Student Network Student

Justyna Pisera Erasmus Student Network Student justyna.pisera@yahoo.fr

Rebecca Rampelberg Erasmus Hogeschool Internarional Relations Office rebecca.rampelberg@hubrussel.be

Eva Reina UNICA - Network Project manager project@unica-network.eu

Laura Rumbley Academic Cooperation Association Deputy Director laura.rumbley@aca-secretariat.be 

Luciano Saso University of Rome "La Sapienza" Rector's Delegate for International Mobility luciano.saso@uniroma1.it

Ghaya Smiri Erasmus Student Network Student

Leo Smith Erasmus Student Network Member of the Board secretariat@esn.org

Suzanne Steijleman Erasmus Hogeschool Internarional Relations Office suzanne.steijleman@hubrussel.be

Zoe Stevens Erasmus Hogeschool Internarional Relations Office zoe.stevens@student.ehb.be

Elke Timmermans K.U.Leuven Internarional Relations Office Elke.Timmermans@int.kuleuven.be

Julia Trawińska Erasmus Student Network Student

Julia Trawińska Erasmus Student Network Student

Kristof Van den Eynde Erasmus Hogeschool Internarional Relations Office kristof.van.den.eynde@student.ehb.be

Wim Van Hauwaert Ghent University IMRD-ATLANTIS Programme Wim.VanHauwaert@UGent.be

Nikki Van Tendeloo Vrije Universiteit Brussel International Relations and Mobility Office Nikki.Van.Tendeloo@vub.ac.be

Dirk Van Waelderen Erasmus Hogeschool Internarional Relations Office

Ann-Sophie Vanderschueren Vrije Universiteit Brussel International Relations and Mobility Office ANVDSCHU@vub.ac.be

Erica Versace Winchowsky Trio

Marta Wasowska UNICA - Network Assistant office@unica-network.eu

Joaquim Wlyssing Erasmus Student Network Member of the Board secretariat@esn.org

Name Surname Organization/Institution Position Contact

Rania Chantzopolou Erasmus Student Network Web project administrator secretariat@esn.org

Jean-Pierre De Greve Vrije Universiteit Brussel Deputy-Rector jdpdgreve@vub.ac.be

Christof Devriendt Youth Agora President christoph.devriendt@gmail.com

Javier Lopez Erasmusu Founder javierlopezpro@gmail.com

Koen Nomden EACEA Head of Sector Koeno.NOMDEN@ec.europa.eu

SPEAKERS


